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List of Activities:

S. No. Name of Activity Date and
Duration

No. of
Participants

Beneficiaries

1 Movie Screenings of Literary
Classics and some short
stories

27/10/21
28/10/21
30/10/21
7/12/21
8/12/21
15/12/21

210 FYBA, TYBA,
FYBCom

2 National Level Quiz
Competition

08/09/21 420 Open for All -
inter state

3 Soft Skills Development
Workshop

15-16/
02/ 22

68 FYBCA

4 Poster Making Competition on
the Topic ‘Break the Bias:
Imagine a Gender Equal
World’

08/ 03/22 24 Open for all
students

5 Activities of Group Discussion
Club

May 2022 Club members Open for all
students


