## Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana's **Arts, Science and Commerce College** Wagholi, Pune 412207 Department of English - 2021-22

## List of Activities:

S. No.	Name of Activity	Date and Duration	No. of Participants	Beneficiaries
1	Movie Screenings of Literary Classics and some short stories	27/10/21 28/10/21 30/10/21 7/12/21 8/12/21 15/12/21	210	FYBA, TYBA, FYBCom
2	National Level Quiz Competition	08/09/21	420	Open for All - inter state
3	Soft Skills Development Workshop	15-16/ 02/ 22	68	FYBCA
4	Poster Making Competition on the Topic 'Break the Bias: Imagine a Gender Equal World'	08/ 03/22	24	Open for all students
5	Activities of Group Discussion Club	May 2022	Club members	Open for all students